Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201602220000
53110

02/22/2016
10:54:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

ELLIOTT
BRIAN

Instr
#:20140205000
033410

201603210000
88780

03/21/2016
11:28:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BROCK RUBY
NELL

Instr
#:20130521000
207720

201604180001
26450

04/18/2016
12:45:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BELL ANGELA

Instr
#:20070810000
376500

201606060001
93910

06/06/2016
11:03:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

HICKS
BRANDON

Instr
#:20131021000
416820

201606130002
03730

06/13/2016
02:10:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

ROPER
WILLIE

Instr
#:20150701000
220570

201608020002
73260

08/02/2016
02:45:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

WARREN
HAROLD B

Instr
#:20131115000
450190

201608220003
01750

08/22/2016
11:44:15

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

HICKS
TAKEYAH
DOZIER

Instr
#:20140124000
023270

201609190003
40810

09/19/2016
11:18:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BERRY
ANGELIA D

Instr
#:20111101000
327090

201610170003
79940

10/17/2016
11:24:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

JONES
METROKELL

Instr
#:20150507000
150120

201606170002
09620

06/17/2016
12:45:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

NELSON
LEONARD J

Instr
#:20140715000
214960

201607050002
31510

07/05/2016
11:10:23

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF9 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

Instr
#:20130503000
182790




201607060002 |07/06/2016 SECRETARY [Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | PRETIUM Instr
33200 08:59:12 OF HOUSING TRANSFER MORTGAGE #:20100419000
AND URBAN CREDIT 119080
DEVELOPMEN PARTNERS |
T LOAN
ACQUISITION
LP
201607060002 |07/06/2016 SECRETARY [Grantor RELEASES DRIVER BILLIE Instr
33320 10:17:40 OF HOUSING KNIGHTEN #:20021023000
AND URBAN 521850
DEVELOPMEN
T
201608020002 (08/02/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES JONES Instr
71710 09:11:53 OF HOUSING EVELYN #:20150121000
AND URBAN 020980
DEVELOPMEN
T
201608080002 |08/08/2016 SECRETARY [Grantor RELEASES PAYNE Instr
81810 03:46:26 OF HOUSING GLORIA JEAN #:20110414000
AND URBAN 115850
DEVELOPMEN
T
201611220004 (11/22/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES LOVE MELVIN Instr
29770 11:48:10 OF HOUSING L #:20141009000
AND URBAN 319580
DEVELOPMEN
T
201601040000 |01/04/2016 SECRETARY [Grantor DEEDS ALLIANCE 33 86 Instr Lot#:13
02490 03:04:03 OF HOUSING WEALTH #:20140922000 | Book:33 Pg:86
AND URBAN BUILDERS INC 295850 Sub:WATERFO
DEVELOPMEN RD VILLAGE
T SECTOR 4
201601190000 (01/19/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS TORCH 13 LLC 37 128 Lot#:1618
18620 12:15:31 OF HOUSING Book:37
AND URBAN Pg:128
DEVELOPMEN Sub:STRATHA
T VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT
201601110000 (01/11/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS ROSE 15 29 Lot:C-1
10210 12:31:44 OF HOUSING REBEKAH Book:15 Pg:29
AND URBAN Sub:WADELL
DEVELOPMEN PROPERTIES
T RESURVEY
OF LOTC
201601280000 |01/28/2016 SECRETARY [Grantor DEEDS LUCAS 11 102 Lot#:5 Book:11
28980 02:16:47 OF HOUSING SONNY Pg:102
AND URBAN Sub:SOUTH
DEVELOPMEN FORTY
T
201603160000 |03/16/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS CUNNINGHAM 38 18 Lot#:2511
85240 03:18:23 OF HOUSING TERESAN Book:38 Pg:18
AND URBAN Sub:HIGHLAN
DEVELOPMEN D LAKES 25TH
T SECTOR
PHASE IlI
201603210000 |03/21/2016 SECRETARY [Grantor DEEDS FELIX 6 5 Instr Lot#:21 Book:6
88730 11:24:29 OF HOUSING RODRIGUEZ #:20150604000 | Pg:5
AND URBAN GUSTAVO 185180 Sub:DEER
DEVELOPMEN SPRINGS
T ESTATES
THIRD

ADDITION




201603310001 |03/31/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS CHIU TAK 32 136 Instr Lot#:494
03850 11:23:08 OF HOUSING SHING #:20150318000 | Book:32
AND URBAN 085610 Pg:136
DEVELOPMEN Sub:WATERFO
T RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2
201604150001 |04/15/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS POLING 3 119 Lot#:16 Book:3
24780 03:06:46 OF HOUSING BRADLEY Pg:119
AND URBAN Sub:RUSSEL R
DEVELOPMEN HETZ
T PROPERTY
RESURVEY
201604190001 |04/19/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS ST JOHN 24 27 Instr Lot#:39
27980 11:16:16 OF HOUSING MARCUS A #:20150715000 | Book:24 Pg:27
AND URBAN 240820 Sub:GREYSTO
DEVELOPMEN N FARMS
T GUILFORD
PLACE
SECTOR
PHASE 3
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT
201604220001 |04/22/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS RISING TIDE 6 37 Lot#:56 Book:6
31720 08:59:55 OF HOUSING HOMES LLC Pg:37
AND URBAN Sub:PORTSOU
DEVELOPMEN TH SECOND
T SECTOR
201604290001 |04/29/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS HERNANDEZ 3 32 Instr Lot#:7 Book:3
42160 12:24:01 OF HOUSING JUAN #:20150622000 | Pg:32
AND URBAN 208560 Sub:CALERIAN
DEVELOPMEN A FARMS
T
201604080001 |04/08/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES CLEMENT Other:SEE
15940 01:52:13 OF HOUSING BETTY R INST
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
201605090001 |05/09/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES HOLDER Instr Other:SEE
55910 01:01:46 OF HOUSING TAMARA L #:20140618000 | INST
AND URBAN 184290
DEVELOPMEN
T
201606140002 |06/14/2016 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS ZINCK 4 45 Instr Lot#:11 Blk:2
04510 08:37:18 OF HOUSING PATRICIA #:20140127000 | Book:4 Pg:45
AND URBAN 024560 Sub:PINE
DEVELOPMEN HILLS

T




