Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201602220000 53110	02/22/2016 10:54:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT BRIAN					Instr #:20140205000 033410	·
201603210000 88780	03/21/2016 11:28:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK RUBY NELL					Instr #:20130521000 207720	
201604180001 26450	04/18/2016 12:45:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL ANGELA					Instr #:20070810000 376500	
201606060001 93910	06/06/2016 11:03:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKS BRANDON					Instr #:20131021000 416820	
201606130002 03730	06/13/2016 02:10:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER WILLIE					Instr #:20150701000 220570	
201608020002 73260	08/02/2016 02:45:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	WARREN HAROLD B					Instr #:20131115000 450190	
201608220003 01750	08/22/2016 11:44:15	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HICKS TAKEYAH DOZIER					Instr #:20140124000 023270	
201609190003 40810	09/19/2016 11:18:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BERRY ANGELIA D					Instr #:20111101000 327090	
201610170003 79940	10/17/2016 11:24:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES METROKELL					Instr #:20150507000 150120	
201606170002 09620	06/17/2016 12:45:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON LEONARD J					Instr #:20140715000 214960	
201607050002 31510	07/05/2016 11:10:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF9 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST					Instr #:20130503000 182790	

201607060002 33200	07/06/2016 08:59:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRETIUM MORTGAGE CREDIT PARTNERS I LOAN ACQUISITION LP				Instr #:20100419000 119080	
201607060002 33320	07/06/2016 10:17:40	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DRIVER BILLIE KNIGHTEN				Instr #:20021023000 521850	
201608020002 71710	08/02/2016 09:11:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES EVELYN				Instr #:20150121000 020980	
201608080002 81810	08/08/2016 03:46:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE GLORIA JEAN				Instr #:20110414000 115850	
201611220004 29770	11/22/2016 11:48:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVE MELVIN				Instr #:20141009000 319580	
201601040000 02490	01/04/2016 03:04:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLIANCE WEALTH BUILDERS INC		33	86	Instr #:20140922000 295850	Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201601190000 18620	01/19/2016 12:15:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TORCH 13 LLC		37	128		Lot#:1618 Book:37 Pg:128 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201601110000 10210	01/11/2016 12:31:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROSE REBEKAH		15	29		Lot:C-1 Book:15 Pg:29 Sub:WADELL PROPERTIES RESURVEY OF LOT C
201601280000 28980	01/28/2016 02:16:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LUCAS SONNY		11	102		Lot#:5 Book:11 Pg:102 Sub:SOUTH FORTY
201603160000 85240	03/16/2016 03:18:23	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CUNNINGHAM TERESA N		38	18		Lot#:2511 Book:38 Pg:18 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE III
201603210000 88730	03/21/2016 11:24:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FELIX RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO		6	5	Instr #:20150604000 185180	Lot#:21 Book:6 Pg:5 Sub:DEER SPRINGS ESTATES THIRD ADDITION

201603310001 03850	03/31/2016 11:23:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CHIU TAK SHING		32	136	Instr #:20150318000 085610	Lot#:494 Book:32 Pg:136 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201604150001 24780	04/15/2016 03:06:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POLING BRADLEY		3	119		Lot#:16 Book:3 Pg:119 Sub:RUSSEL R HETZ PROPERTY RESURVEY
201604190001 27980	04/19/2016 11:16:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ST JOHN MARCUS A		24	27	Instr #:20150715000 240820	Lot#:39 Book:24 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO N FARMS GUILFORD PLACE SECTOR PHASE 3 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201604220001 31720	04/22/2016 08:59:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RISING TIDE HOMES LLC		6	37		Lot#:56 Book:6 Pg:37 Sub:PORTSOU TH SECOND SECTOR
201604290001 42160	04/29/2016 12:24:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HERNANDEZ JUAN		3	32	Instr #:20150622000 208560	Lot#:7 Book:3 Pg:32 Sub:CALERIAN A FARMS
201604080001 15940	04/08/2016 01:52:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMENT BETTY R					Other:SEE INST
201605090001 55910	05/09/2016 01:01:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLDER TAMARA L				Instr #:20140618000 184290	Other:SEE INST
201606140002 04510	06/14/2016 08:37:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ZINCK PATRICIA		4	45	Instr #:20140127000 024560	Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:PINE HILLS